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General information about company

Scrip code | 506122

PANKAJ PIYUSH TRADE & INVESTMENT

Name of the company LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

|
|
Type of report | Quarterly
|
|

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) /

Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. ‘ Particular ‘ Yes/No
1 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No
2 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? | No
3 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? | No
4 | Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? | No
5 | Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? | No
6 | Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? | No
7 | Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? | No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. of No. Of Total Shareholding Number of Vc_)t_ing Rights held in each
full Partly | No. Of nos. asa% of total | class of securities (IX)
Catecory of | Nos. Of aic)i/u paid- shares shares no. of shares .
Category shargho%er shareholders 2 i Pl up underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV)
0] 1) am sﬂarg equity | Depository | (VII)= | per SCRR, Rights Total as a
held shares | Receipts (IvV)+ 1957) (VIII) % of
V) held (V1) (V)+ As a % of Class Class Total (A+B+C)
V) V1) (A+B+C2) eg: X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 1 60000 60000 15 60000 60000 | 15
Group
(®) Public 1081 | 340000 | | | 340000 | 85 | 340000 | | 340000 | 85
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 1082 | 400000 | | | 400000 | 100 | 400000 | | 400000 | 100
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Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , ’S\I#J?ger of
asa% Number of
No. Of ’S\Ir?érg assuming full Locked in g{ﬁg?\:ﬁsgr
Category Shares ’S\Ir?érzg Underlying ggmgﬁ;&g of | shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Underlying : Outstanding - (X11) equity shares
CHESY | otger | OUstning | DTS | comerile | AT (52 o
(i convertible Warrants securities diluted share Asa Asa dematerialized
securities (Xi) and No. Of capital) (XI)= % of % of form (X1V)
X) Warrants (Vril) +X) A;a No. | total No. | total
(Xi) (8 (@) | Shares| (a) | Shares
% of held held
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 15 60000
Group
(B) Public 85 | | | 340000
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 | | | 400000
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No Shareholding [ Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of Of. Total as a % of each class of securities (IX)
: No. Of nos. total no. of
Category & Nos. Of ﬂzjililgu Pg{:i[y shares shares | shares f \Voti
Sr Nam% o¥the sharéholders (F-:‘)quityp Ep underlying | held (calculated E? ﬁtSVotmg XIV) Tota(l)
. Shareholders (1) (UD)] shares equity Depository (VIl)= | as per g asa
held shares | Receipts | (IV)+ | SCRR, g’_f |
(V1) (V)+ 1957) (V1II) ota
(V) h\e/ld V1) As 2% of Class | Class| 1.\ | Voting
% (A+B+C2) | X | egy rights
A | Table I1 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
o | indian
@ L’;‘é‘l"v'l‘é‘gj'sé;;”lf; 1 60000 60000 | 15 60000 60000 | 15
Sub-Total 1 60000 60000 | 15 60000 60000 | 15
(A1)
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
g’;gmoter 1 60000 60000 | 15 60000 60000 | 15
Group (A)=
(MW)+A)
2
B | Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@) | Institutions
(3) | Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(ali)) shareholders | 1919 278234 278234 | 69.56 278234 278234 | 69.56
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 1 24500 24500 | 6.13 24500 24500 | 6.13
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
b NBFCs registered | 4 600 600 | 015 600 600 | 0.15
with RBI
© Any Other 69 36666 36666 | 9.17 36666 36666 | 9.17
(specify)
(Sé’)b(';)"ta' 1081 340000 340000 | 85 340000 340000 | 85
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 1081 340000 340000 | 85 340000 340000 | 85
(B)(2)+(B)
®)
I
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C | Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total 1082 400000 400000 | 100 400000 400000 | 100
(A+B+C2)

Total 1082 400000 400000 | 100 400000 400000 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full Egé?(ggrigf pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of shares (XII) otherwise Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding convertible encumbered equity shares
Underlying Underlying convertible securities (as a (X11) qutty
Sr. - - - held in
Outstanding | Outstanding | securitiesand | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No of total No of total
@) (VID+(X) Asa % (a). Shares (a). Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
A | Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
N | Indian
@ | 15 | | | 60000
Sub-Total (A) 15 60000
)
2) | Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 15 60000
Group (A)=
(A)(D)+(A)(2)
B | Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Q) | Institutions
(3) | Non-institutions
(i) | | | | 6056 | | | 278234
(a(ii)) | | | | 613 | | | 24500
® | | | | 015 R R O -
© | | | s ] e
Sub-Total (B) 85 340000
©)
Total Public
Shareholding
85 340000
(B)=(B)(1)*
(BY2)+(B)B)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(A+B+C2) 100 400000
Total
(A+B+C) 100 400000
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. | 1 | |

Name of the :
Shareholders (1) VINOD KUMAR BANSAL Click here to go back

PAN (I1) | AEPPB6946R | Total |

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 60000 60000
held (1V)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 60000 60000
(V)+ (V)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 15 15
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

|
Class eg:X | 60000 | 60000 |
sy | |
Total | 60000 | 60000 |
Total as a % of 15 15

Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible 15 15
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
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capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

|
wo | | |
|
|

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XII1)

No. (a) | |

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

60000 60000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

| 1

| 2

| 3

4

5

6

7 |

Name of the
Shareholders

0

NIRANJAN
MANJUNATH
NAYAK

RENU
MITTAL

NIRMAL
AGGARWAL

ROSHAN
LAL

BABITA
MITTAL

RENU
AGGARWAL

AJAY
RUPLAL
GANVIR

PAN (I1)

| ABVPNOO0S3A

| AGMPM1488Q

| AAZPA7513M

AAIPL2607A

AAIPG4573G

AAEPA1694C

AWSPG5662)] |

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(v)

13767

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

6924

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos.
shares held
(V) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V)

13767

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

6924

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

3.44

2.5

25

2.5

25

25

1.73

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

| 13767

| 10000

| 10000

10000

10000

10000

6924

Class egy

Total

| 13767

| 10000

| 10000

10000

10000

10000

6924

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

3.44

2.5

25

2.5

25

25

1.73

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
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Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of 344
diluted share
capital) (X1)=
(VID+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.5

25

2.5

25

25

1.73

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 13767
dematerialized
form (XIV)

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

6924

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for
not providing
PAN
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Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. | 8 | 9 | |

gﬁ‘me of the KANAI BANERJEE RAJENDRA RAJARAM DHOLE Click here to go back
areholders (1)

PAN (1) ACUPB8895N

AAAPD3567B | Total |

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 6849 5000 82540
held (1V)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ 6849 5000 82540
(V)+ (V)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 171 1.25 20.64
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

|
Class eg: X | 6849 | 5000 | 82540 |
oy | | | |
Total | 6849 | 5000 | 82540 |
Total as a % of 171 1.25 20.64

Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible 171 1.25 20.64
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
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capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII) |

No. @ | | | |

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

6849 5000 82540

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

| 1

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

DINESH GUPTA

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

| AILPG4665)

| Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

24500

24500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (V1) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V)

24500

24500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.13

6.13

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

| 24500

| 24500

Class eg:y

Total

| 24500

| 24500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.13

6.13

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
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capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII) |

v | | |

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

24500 24500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

| 1

| 2

| 3

4

Category

| Bodies Corporate

| NRI

| HUF

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

31

28

69

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

15881

4709

15016

1060

36666

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (V1) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V)

15881

4709

15016

1060

36666

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.97

1.18

3.75

0.27

9.17

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

| 15881

| 4700

| 15016

1060

36666

Class eg:y

Total

| 15881

| 4700

| 15016

1060

36666

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.97

1.18

3.75

0.27

9.17

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
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Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

3.97

1.18

3.75

0.27

9.17

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

15881

4709

15016

1060

36666

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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