General information about company						
Scrip code	506122					
Name of the company	PANKAJ PIYUSH TRADE & INVESTMENT LIMITED					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2017					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Table	I - Sum	mary S	tatement h	olding of	specified sec	urities			
		No. of fully	No. of	Partly No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category (I)	OryCategory of shareholderNos. Of shareholderspaid up equitypaid- upshares underlyingshares heldno. of shares (calculated a per SCRR,		No of Vo Rights	No of Voting (XIV) Rights							
	(11)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	60000			60000	15	60000		60000	15
(B)	Public	1081	340000			340000	85	340000		340000	85
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	1082	400000			400000	100	400000		400000	100

		Table I	- Summary	Statement l	olding of spec	ified	securiti	es		
Category Category of	Category of	Category Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				15					60000
(B)	Public				85					340000
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					400000

			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	Partly paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository Receipts	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a % of	
			held (IV)	shares held (V)	(VI)	(V)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statemen	t showing share	holding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter a	nd Promot	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	1	60000			60000	15	60000		60000	15
Sub-Total (A)(1)		1	60000			60000	15	60000		60000	15
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group(A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		1	60000			60000	15	60000		60000	15
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding p	attern of	the Public sha	reholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	1010	278234			278234	69.56	278234		278234	69.56
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	1	24500			24500	6.13	24500		24500	6.13
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	1	600			600	0.15	600		600	0.15
(e)	Any Other (specify)	69	36666			36666	9.17	36666		36666	9.17
Sub-Total (B)(3)		1081	340000			340000	85	340000		340000	85
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		1081	340000			340000	85	340000		340000	85

C Table	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder						
Total (A+B+C2)	1082	400000	400000	100 400	0000	400000	100
Total (A+B+C)	1082	400000	400000	100 400	0000	400000	100

Та	ble II - Stater	nent showing	g shareholdin	g pattern of the l	Prom	oter and	l Pro	moter G	roup
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. ofUnderSharesOutstaUnderlyingconveOutstandingsecuriWarrantsNo. O	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
			No. Of Warrants (Xi)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ement showing s	shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter a	nd Pro	moter Gro	up		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				15					60000
Sub-Total (A) (1)				15					60000
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)				15					60000
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding patt	tern of the Public sha	rehold	er			
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	18							
(a(i))				69.56					278234
(a(ii))				6.13					24500
(b)				0.15					600
(e)				9.17					36666
Sub-Total (B) (3)				85					340000
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				85					340000
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Non Prom	oter- N	on Public	shareh	nolder	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					400000
Total (A+B+C)				100					400000

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family							
Searial No.	1						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VINOD KUMAR BANSAL	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	AEPPB6946R	Total					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	60000	60000					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	60000	60000					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15	15					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg:X	60000	60000					
Class eg:y							
Total	60000	60000					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	15	15					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share	15	15					

capital) (XI)= (VII)		
+(Xi)(a) As a % of		
(A+B+C2)		
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total		
Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total		
Shares held (b)		
Number of equity		
shares held in	60000	60000
dematerialized	00000	00000
form (XIV)		
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	
Reason for not		
providing PAN		
Providing I AIN		

]	[ndividuals - i.]	Individual shar	eholders holdi	ng nominal s	hare capital u	p to Rs. 2 lakl	ns.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	NIRANJAN MANJUNATH NAYAK	RENU MITTAL	NIRMAL AGGARWAL	ROSHAN LAL	BABITA MITTAL	RENU AGGARWAL	AJAY RUPLAL GANVIR
PAN (II)	ABVPN0083A	AGMPM1488Q	AAZPA7513M	AAIPL2607A	AAIPG4573G	AAEPA1694C	AWSPG5662J
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	13767	10000	10000	10000	10000	10000	6924
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	13767	10000	10000	10000	10000	10000	6924
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.44	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.5	1.73
Number of Vo	oting Rights held in	each class of secu	rities (IX)				
Class eg: X	13767	10000	10000	10000	10000	10000	6924
Class eg:y							
Total	13767	10000	10000	10000	10000	10000	6924
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.44	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.5	1.73
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)							

(a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.44	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.5	1.73
Number of Loo	cked in shares (XI	I)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	13767	10000	10000	10000	10000	10000	6924
Reason for not	providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.								
Searial No.	8	9						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KANAI BANERJEE	RAJENDRA RAJARAM DHOLE	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	ACUPB8895N	AAAPD3567B	Total					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	6849	5000	82540					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	6849	5000	82540					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.71	1.25	20.64					
Number of Voting Rig	ths held in each class of securit	ies (IX)						
Class eg: X	6849	5000	82540					
Class eg:y								
Total	6849	5000	82540					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.71	1.25	20.64					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share	1.71	1.25	20.64					

capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)					
Number of Locked in sha	Number of Locked in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	6849	5000	82540		
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.			
Searial No.	1		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DINESH GUPTA	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	AILPG4665J	Total	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	24500	24500	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	24500	24500	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.13	6.13	
Number of Voting Rights held	n each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	24500	24500	
Class eg:y			
Total	24500	24500	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.13	6.13	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share	6.13	6.13	

Г

capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)				
Number of Locked in shares (XII)				
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	24500	24500		
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				

		An	y Other (spe	cify)	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	NRI	HUF	Clearing Members	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Click here to go back
PAN (II)					Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	31	4	28	6	69
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	15881	4709	15016	1060	36666
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	15881	4709	15016	1060	36666
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.97	1.18	3.75	0.27	9.17
Number of Voting	Rights held in each clas	s of securities (IX	() ()		
Class eg: X	15881	4709	15016	1060	36666
Class eg:y]				
Total	15881	4709	15016	1060	36666
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.97	1.18	3.75	0.27	9.17
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)					

(a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.97	1.18	3.75	0.27	9.17
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	15881	4709	15016	1060	36666
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					

Page 18 of 18